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DATE				COMMITMENT				LOCATION
Fri, Jan 6				Spring SOAR – SOCs Only				OGC Lobby/OGC Rooms

Jan 6-7				Spring Retreat					Off-Campus

Mon, Jan 16			Annual MLK Day Convocation	, 1-2:30pm (Tentative Time)	Hoversten Chapel

Sat, Jan 28			Spring Training, 8am-12pm				OGC 100

Sat, Feb 4				CAO Student Leadership Institute, 7:30am-5:30pm	Hoversten Chapel

Sat, Feb 25 			Spring Training, 8am-12pm				Marshall Room

Sat, Mar 25			Spring Training, 8am-12pm				Marshall Room

Sat, Apr 22			Spring Training, 8am-12pm				Marshall Room

Jun 8-10				Summer Retreat					Off-Campus

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
	Fri, Jun 16			Auggie Town Practice, 1-4:30 pm*			Sateren Auditorium
	Fri, Jun 23			Auggie Town Practice, 1-4:30 pm*			Sateren Auditorium 
	Fri, Jul 7				Auggie Town Practice, 1-4:30 pm*			Sateren Auditorium
	Fri, Jul 14				Auggie Town Practice, 1-4:30 pm			Sateren Auditorium
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Sun, Jul 16			Move Into Urness Hall, 4-5 pm			Urness Hall
					
	Jul 17-20				SOAR Training					On-Campus

	Jul 21-22				SOAR I & Parent SOAR I				On-Campus

	Jul 24-25				SOAR II & Parent SOAR II				On-Campus

Tue, Jul 25			Evening Parent SOAR				On-Campus

Jul 26-27				SOAR III						On-Campus

Fri, Jul 28				Move Out Of Urness Hall				Urness Hall
							
Fri, Aug 25			Move Into Fall Housing (If Applicable)			Various Residence Halls
				
Aug 26-30			Auggie Days Training				On-Campus

Aug 31-Sep 1			SOAR IV						On-Campus

Fri, Sep 1				Transfer SOAR					On-Campus

Sep 1-8				Auggie Days					On-Campus/Various Locations

Thu, Sept 21			2018 OL Recruitment Meeting, 4:30-7:00 pm 		Auggie's Nest	
				
Thu, Sept 28			2017 OL End-of-the-Year Celebration, 7:00-11:00 pm	Off-Campus
				

*Optional For Out-of-State Orientation Leaders
